
2023-2024 Track Region Tournament Managers

Class 3A Region 1
Manager: Mike Johnson
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
Host: Marshall County High School
  416 High School Road
  Benton, KY   42025
Host AD: Mike Johnson
  Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Data Entry: Cory Westerfield
  Email: Cory.westerfield@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Marshall County
  416 High School Road
  Benton, KY   42025
Start Date: May 21, '24
Comments:

11:00 AM CT

Class 1A Region 1
Manager: Ann Greenfield
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-227-2616
Email: ann.greenfield@murray.kyschools.us
Host: Murray High School
  1800 Sycamore St
  Murray, KY   42071
Host AD: Ann Greenfield
  Email: ann.greenfield@murray.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-227-2616
Data Entry: Michael Nichols
  Email: michael.nichols@cmcss.net
Site: Murray
  1800 Sycamore St
  Murray, KY   42071
Start Date: May 18, '24
Comments:

10:30 AM CST

Class 2A Region 1
Manager: Jay Burgett
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-559-5520
Email: jay.burgett@paducah.kyschools.us
Host: Paducah Tilghman High School
  2400 Washington St
  Paducah, KY   42003
Host AD: Jay Burgett
  Email: jay.burgett@paducah.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-559-5520
Data Entry: Jeff Sparks
  Email: jsparks@automateddirectmail.com
Site: Paducah Tilghman
  2400 Washington St
  Paducah, KY   42003
Start Date: May 18, '24
Comments:

11:00 AM CST

Class 2A Region 2
Manager: Charles Padgett
   Coach
Phone (cell): 270-748-4486
Email: truman.padgett@etown.kyschools.us
Host: Elizabethtown High School
  620 N Mulberry St
  Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Host AD: Alex Todd
  Email: alex.todd@etown.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-763-7300
Data Entry: James Webb
  Email: james.webb001@gmail.com
Site: Elizabethtown
  620 N Mulberry St
  Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Start Date: May 16, '24

Class 1A Region 2
Manager: Brennen Milby
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-299-6388
Email: brennen.milby@green.kyschools.us
Host: Green County High School
  302 Brummal Ave.
  Greensburg, KY   42743
Host AD: Brennen Milby
  Email: brennen.milby@green.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-299-6388
Data Entry: Pam Deaton
  Email: pjdeaton2@gmail.com
Site: Green County
  302 Brummal Ave.
  Greensburg, KY   42743
Start Date: May 21, '24
Comments:

12:00 PM CST

Class 3A Region 2
Manager: Larry Garner
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 270-863-2201
Email: larry.garner@meade.kyschools.us
Host: Meade County High School
  938 Old State Road
  Brandenburg, KY   40108
Host AD: Todd Clanton
  Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Data Entry: James Webb
  Email: james.webb001@gmail.com
Site: Meade County
  938 Old State Road
  Brandenburg, KY   40108
Start Date: May 20, '24
Comments:

5:00 PM
PV on May 16th @ Grayson County HS

Class 1A Region 3
Manager: Paul Augustus
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-544-5971
Email: paugustus@louisvillecollegiate.org
Host: Louisville Collegiate High School
  2427 Glenmary Ave
  Louisville, KY   40204
Host AD: Paul Augustus
  Email: paugustus@louisvillecollegiate.org
  Phone (cell): 502-544-5971
Data Entry: Frank Miklavcic
  Email: Fmiklavcic2@gmail.com
Site: Ballard High School
  , KY   
Start Date: May 22, '24
Comments:

5:00 PM

Class 2A Region 3
Manager: Nicholas Edwards
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 270-519-2620
Email: nick.edwardsschs@gmail.com
Host: Shelby County High School
  1701 Frankfort Road
  Shelbyville, KY   40065
Host AD: Charlotte Marshall
  Email: charlotte.marshall@shelby.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-257-4479
Data Entry: Frank Miklavcic
  Email: fmiklavcic2@gmail.com
Site: Shelby County
  1701 Frankfort Road
  Shelbyville, KY   40065
Start Date: May 21, '24
Comments:

5:30 PM

Class 3A Region 3
Manager: Denny Williams
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-457-1528
Email: dwilliams@saintx.com
Host: St. Xavier High School
  1609 Poplar Level Rd
  Louisville, KY   40217
Host AD: Denny Williams
  Email: dwilliams@saintx.com
  Phone (cell): 502-457-1528
Data Entry: Dave Flaugher
  Email: dflaugher@dcracetiming.com
Site: St. Xavier
  1609 Poplar Level Rd
  Louisville, KY   40217
Start Date: May 20, '24
Comments:

5:00 PM
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2023-2024 Track Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Class 1A Region 4
Manager: Chris Davis
   Coach
Phone (cell): 859-620-0126
Email: cdavis@bishopbrossart.org
Host: Bishop Brossart High School
  4 Grove St
  Alexandria, KY   41001
Host AD: Ron Verst
  Email: rjverst@gmail.com
  Phone (cell): 859-620-2101
Data Entry: C3 Timing
  Email: c3timingllc@gmail.com
Site: Mustang Athletic Complex - Bishop Brossart
  4 Grove St
  Alexandria, KY   41001
Start Date: May 20, '24
Comments:

5:00 PM

Class 2A Region 4
Manager: Phil Smith
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 502-395-0243
Email: phil.smith@franklin.kyschools.us
Host: Franklin County High School
  1100 E Main St
  Frankfort, KY   40601
Host AD: Tracy Spickard
  Email: tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-420-2550
Data Entry: Tim King
  Email: Teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Henry Clay High School
  Lexington, KY   
Start Date: May 18, '24
Comments:

9:00 AM

Class 3A Region 4
Manager: George Sanderlin
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 404-312-0945
Email: georgesand@aol.com
Host: Collins High School
  801 Discovery Boulevard
  Shelbyville, KY   40065
Host AD: Kate Tucker
  Email: kate.tucker@shelby.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-655-0275
Data Entry: Tim King (Timing King)
  Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Collins
  801 Discovery Boulevard
  Shelbyville, KY   40065
Start Date: May 20, '24
Comments:

5:30 PM

Class 2A Region 5
Manager: Bradley Petrey
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-749-3151
Email: brad.petrey@lincoln.kyschools.us
Host: Lincoln County High School
  60 Education Way
  Stanford, KY   40484
Host AD: Bradley Petrey
  Email: brad.petrey@lincoln.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-749-3151
Data Entry: Tim King
  Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Lincoln County
  60 Education Way
  Stanford, KY   40484
Start Date: May 21, '24
Comments:

5:30 PM

Class 3A Region 5
Manager: Casey Fisk
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-802-1980
Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Host: Scott High School
  5400 Pride Parkway
  Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Host AD: Casey Fisk
  Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-802-1980
Data Entry: C3 Timing
  Email: c3timingllc@gmail.com
Site: Scott
  5400 Pride Parkway
  Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Start Date: May 21, '24
Comments:

5:00 PM

Class 1A Region 5
Manager: Kirby Willoughby
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-797-4191
Email: kwilloughby@lexingtonchristian.org
Host: Lexington Christian Academy
  450 W. Reynolds Rd.
  Lexington, KY   40503
Host AD: Kirby Willoughby
  Email: kwilloughby@lexingtonchristian.org
  Phone (cell): 859-797-4191
Data Entry: Jason Moncer
  Email: jason.moncer@gmail.com
Site: Lexington Christian
  450 W. Reynolds Rd.
  Lexington, KY   40503
Start Date: May 18, '24
Comments:

6:00 PM

Class 3A Region 6
Manager: Leslie Davis
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 859-608-9678
Email: lescodavis@gmail.com
Host: Lafayette High School
  401 Reed Lane
  Lexington, KY   40503
Host AD: Christopher Kingsolver
  Email: dallas.kingsolver@fayette.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-321-0176
Data Entry: Skip Rafferty
  Email: Skip@trxcky.com
Site: Lafayette
  401 Reed Lane
  Lexington, KY   40503
Start Date: May 21, '24
Comments:

5:00 PM

Class 2A Region 6
Manager: Mark Kachler
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 606-301-3386
Email: mkachler@maysvilleky.net
Host: Mason County High School
  1320 US 68
  Maysville, KY   41056
Host AD: Brian Kirk
  Email: brian.kirk@mason.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-584-1676
Data Entry: Tim King
  Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Mason County
  1320 US 68
  Maysville, KY   41056
Start Date: May 18, '24
Comments:

3:00 PM

Class 1A Region 6
Manager: John Harris
   Coach
Phone (cell): 606-521-5400
Email: jfharris5400@gmail.com
Host: Williamsburg High School
  1000 Main St
  Williamsburg, KY   40769
Host AD: Jerry Herron
  Email: jerry.herron@wburg.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-524-4459
Data Entry: Leslie Smith
  Email: leslielsmith@att.net
Site: University of Cumberlands
  Williamsburg, KY   40769
Start Date: May 21, '24
Comments:

5:30 PM
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2023-2024 Track Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Class 2A Region 7
Manager: Elizabeth Adams
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 859-358-9410
Email: elizabeth.adams@bath.kyschools.us
Host: Bath County High School
  645 Chenault Dr.
  Owingsville, KY   40360
Host AD: Beth McNabb
  Email: beth.mcnabb@bath.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-336-0842
Data Entry: Tim King
  Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Bath County
  645 Chenault Dr.
  Owingsville, KY   40360
Start Date: May 21, '24
Comments:

5:00 PM

Class 1A Region 7
Manager: Tiffanie Lanning
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-496-6334
Email: tiffanie.lanning@floyd.kyschools.us
Host: Prestonsburg High School
  825 Blackcat Boulevard
  Prestonsburg, KY   41653
Host AD: Tiffanie Lanning
  Email: tiffanie.lanning@floyd.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-496-6334
Data Entry: Tim King
  Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Prestonsburg
  825 Blackcat Boulevard
  Prestonsburg, KY   41653
Start Date: May 18, '24
Comments:

PV, Shot Put & Discus @ Magoffin County 9:00 AM
Meet @ Prestonsburg 1:00 PM

Class 3A Region 7
Manager: Alex Eaton
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Host: Southwestern High School
  1765 WTLO Road
  Somerset, KY   42503
Host AD: Alex Eaton
  Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Data Entry: Leslie Smith
  Email: leslielsmith@att.net
Site: Southwestern
  1765 WTLO Road
  Somerset, KY   42503
Start Date: May 16, '24
Comments:

5:00 PM
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